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 ＮＲ

優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

ＮＲ

吉村　恵子

酒井　忠則

酒井　香代子

大平　保

片山　倫代

吉澤　長身

鍬取　昭和

寺田　勝行

吉澤　綾美

林田　国松

吉村　信房

小松　惠子

西本　英敏

平島　和吉

佐藤　政雄

・同ﾈｯﾄ優先:年長者優先･グロス優先

開催日:令和03年12月08日

シニア・レディス

島原カントリー倶楽部アウト:2･4･5･6･7･9  イン:10･11･13･15･16･17

OUT IN


